Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 20 April 2022 at 6:57 am.

Horse

Bombay Style
Capricorn Ridge
Dickin Medal
Neighbourhood
Outburst

Date

21 Apr
20 Apr
21 Apr
20 Apr
21 Apr

Race

Geraldton #6
Strathalbyn #5
Newcastle #7
Matamata #4
Newcastle #6

Score/

Starts

2/1
2/1
2/1
5/2
71

Barrier

11
10

Fred
Factor

-4.2

-5.0
-44.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score
2.8
10.0
9.0
-31.9

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue

9.2
9.0
12.0
51.9

Emerg Horse
Factor
-2.2 Plutocrat
9.0 TheArt Of Flying
6.0 Tota Power
-34.9 Verbek
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Date

20 Apr
20 Apr
21 Apr
21 Apr

Race

Ipswich #4
Canterbury Park #38
Happy Valley #9
Newcastle #7

Score/
Starts
5/3
2/2
1

Barrier

©O© oo

Fred
Factor
0.8
19
-1.6
-0.8

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score
7.8
11.9
84
9.2

BLP

O ON P

Value

9.6
9.8

Emerg
Factor
6.8
10.9
6.4
8.2
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